Queue Management SystemQueue Management System
www.snappyqms.com 2
Snappy QMS Features
User self performance monitoring
Priority Customer Management
User Management
Ticket Management

RAM                                    :   2GB
Network                            :   WiFi Dual band 2.4Ghz/5Ghz WiFi , IEEE 802.11 b/g/n/ac
Ordering Information  :   PK53-SE (Standard Edition)
                                                     PK53-SE-SMS (Standard Edition with SMS Features)
                                                     PK53-PE (Professional Edition)
                                                     PK53-PE-SMS (Professional Edition with SMS Features)
QMS Server -  4K - PK53
CPU                                     :   Rockchip 3288 Quad Core
Memory                             :   8GB/16GB
OS                                       :   Android 4.4
RAM                                    :   2GB
Network                            :   Wi-Fi - 802.11 b/g/n and Bluetooth 4.0
Ordering Information  :   PK219-3-SE (Standard Edition)
                                                     PK219-3-SE-SMS (Standard Edition with SMS Features)
                                                     PK219-3-PE (Professional Edition)
                                                     PK219-3-PE-SMS (Professional Edition with SMS Features)
QMS Server - PK219-3 Series
Queue Status Display System - Dongle
Model          :   PK319-B
CPU             :   RK3066 Dual Core
OS                :   Android 4.2

Printer                                 :   Integrated Seiko 80mm Printer
Power Supply                  :   Adaptor 5V/24V Dual voltage input
Ordering Information  :   W3-SE (Standard Edition)
                                                    W3-SE-SMS (Standard Edition with SMS Features)
8 inch-Ticket Dispenser - W3 Series
Model                    :   J07-SE-TD-STD
CPU                       :   RK3188 Quad Core
Flash Disk           :   4GB iNanoGB
OS                          :   Android 4.2
Memory                :   2GB
LCD                        :   Capability multi-touch
Display Type       :   14'' Horizontal
Printer                  :   Integrated Seiko 80mm Printer
QMS Server with TD Free Standing - 14 inch
QMS Server with TD Free Standing - 8 inch
Model                    :   W3-SE-TD-STD (Standard Edition)
CPU                       :   A9 Quad Core
OS                          :   Android 4.2
Flash Disk           :   4GB iNano
Memory                :   1GB
Display                 :   8'' Vertical
Printer                  :   Integrated Seiko 80mm Printer
QMS Server with TD Free Standing - 10 inch
Model                    :   J01-SE-TD-STD (Standard Edition)
CPU                       :   A9 Quad Core
OS                          :   Android 4.2
Flash Disk           :   4GB iNano
Memory                :   1GB
Display                 :   10'' Horizontal
Printer                  :   Integrated Seiko 80mm Printer
CPU                                    :   A9 Quad Core
Frequency                       :   1.8 GHz
OS                                        :   Android 4.2
Memory                            :   1GB
Display                              :   10'' Horizontal
Printer                                 :   Integrated Seiko 80mm Printer
Power Supply                  :   Adaptor 5V/24V Dual voltage input
Ordering Information  :   J01-SE (Standard Edition)
                                                    J01-SE-SMS (Standard Edition with SMS Features)
10 inch - Ticket Dispenser - J01 Series
www.snappyqms.com 8
Technical Specifications
CPU                                    :   RK3188 Quad Core
Frequency                       :   1.8 GHz
OS                                        :   Android 4.2
Memory                            :   2GB
Display                              :   14”(1920*1280)
Printer                                 :   80mm Thermal Paper Printer
Power Supply                  :   DC 5V/24V Dual Voltage input
Ordering Information  :   J07 (Standard Edition)
14 inch - Ticket Dispenser - J07 Series
J07-SE-TD (Standard Edition with Ticket Dispenser)
J07-SE-TD-SMS (Standard Edition Ticket Dispenser with SMS Module)
J07-PE-MSR (Pro�esional Edition with Ticket Dispenser)
J07-PE-MSR-SMS (Pro�esional Edition Ticket Dispenser with SMS Module)
15.6 inch - Ticket Dispenser - SG156
CPU                                    :   RK3288 ARM Quad-Core context-A17 Processor
Frequency                       :   1.8 GHz
Memory                            :   DDR3 2GB 2pcs 512x16 high speed cache chip